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LOTTI TOUCH LAMP Antique Brass

SKU:LF9201AB

ON / OFF Touch Lamp in Antique Brass Finish

Description

Compact sized LOTTI in antique brass with cream poly cotton drum shade. ON / OFF
touch switch makes this a great bedside lamp. Uses a small Edison screw globe. Suitable
for LED energy saving globes.

Additional information

Brand Lighting Factory
Colour Antique Brass
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type E14
Wattage 42W
Bulb Included NO
Recommended Globe A-LED-42050440
Voltage 240V
Overall Height 27
Overall Width 14
Overall Depth 14
Item Dimensions H270 D140
Fitting Height H270
Fitting Diameter D110
Lamp Shade Colour Cream

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.orieatiyhiBhadenMatdridtails and specifications are clogmsié tieotitme of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
LGHTING

https://oriel-lighting.com.au/?task=printflyers&pid=3831&_wpnonce=ee5fad0ad8 1/2



6/20/2021 Print LOTTI TOUCH LAMP Antique Brass

Lamp Shade Dimensions D140
Shade Fitting Type 28mm Shade Fitting
Lamp Switch TOUCH ON / OFF
Primary Material METAL
Supplier Code LF9201AB
UPI 9324879202237
Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Images

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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LOTTI TOUCH LAMP Brushed Chrome
SKU:LF9201BC

ON / OFF Touch Lamp in Brushed Chrome Finish

Description

Compact sized LOTTI in a brushed chrome finish with a pearl white poly cotton drum
shade. ON / OFF touch switch makes this a great bedside lamp. Uses a small Edison
screw globe. Suitable for LED energy saving globes.

Additional information

Brand Lighting Factory
Colour Brushed Chrome
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type E14
Wattage 42W
Bulb Included NO

Recommended Globe

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Item Dimensions

Fitting Height

Fitting Diameter

Lamp Shade Colour

A-LED-42050440

240V

27

14

14

H270 D140

H270

D110

Pearl White

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.orieatiyhiBhadenMatdridtails and specifications are clogmsié tieotitme of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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Lamp Shade Dimensions D140
Shade Fitting Type 28mm Shade Fitting
Lamp Switch TOUCH ON / OFF
Primary Material METAL
Supplier Code LF9201BC
UPI 9324879202244
Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee
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Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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LOTTI TOUCH LAMP Gunmetal
SKU:LF9201GM

ON / OFF Touch Lamp in Gunmetal Finish

Description

Compact sized LOTTI in a gunmetal finish with a pearl white poly cotton drum shade. ON /
OFF touch switch makes this a great bedside lamp. Uses a small Edison screw globe.
Suitable for LED energy saving globes.

Additional information

Brand Lighting Factory
Colour Gunmetal
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type E14
Wattage 42W
Bulb Included NO
Recommended Globe A-LED-42050440
Voltage 240V
Overall Height 27
Overall Width 14
Overall Depth 14
Item Dimensions H270 D140
Fitting Height H270
Fitting Diameter D110
Lamp Shade Colour Pearl White

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.orieatiyhiBhadenMatdridtails and specifications are clogmsié tieotitme of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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Lamp Shade Dimensions D140
Shade Fitting Type 28mm Shade Fitting
Lamp Switch TOUCH ON / OFF
Primary Material METAL
Supplier Code LF9201GM
UPI 9324879202251
Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Images

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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